AME, Inc.
1
AME8805 / 8810 600mA CMOS LDO
n Typical Application
n Functional Block Diagram
l  Very Low Dropout Voltage
l  Guaranteed 600mA Output
l  Accurate to within 1.5%

3
AME8805 / 8810 600mA CMOS LDO
n Ordering Information
AME8810   x  x  x   x   x
Operating Temperature Range
Number of Pins
Package Type
Product Grade or Option
Special Feature
AME8805   x  x  x   x   x
A: 3.3V E:  -40OC to 85OC F: SOT-89 T: 3 Z: Lead Free
B: 3.0V G: SOT-223
C: 2.8V
D: 2.5V
E: 3.8V
F: 3.6V
G: 3.5V
H: 2.7V
I: 3.4V
J: 2.85V
K: 3.7V
L: 1.5V
M: 1.8V
N: 2.9V
O: 3.1V
Y: 1.9V
1: 1.3V
2: 2.0V
Special Feature
Product
Grade
or Option
Operating
Temperature Range
Package Type
Number of
Pins
AME, Inc.
4
600mA CMOS LDOAME8805 / 8810
n Ordering Information
Part Number Marking Output Voltage Package Operating Temp. Range
AME8805AEFT
A8805
AEFww
3.3V SOT-89 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8805AEFTZ
A8805
AEFww
3.3V SOT-89 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8805BEFT
A8805
BEFww
3.0V SOT-89 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8805CEFT
A8805
CEFww
2.8V SOT-89 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8805DEFT
A8805
DEFww
2.5V SOT-89 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8805DEFTZ
A8805
DEFww
2.5V SOT-89 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8805EEFT
A8805
EEFww
3.8V SOT-89 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8805FEFT
A8805